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Grand Prix Esordienti A 2a Giornata

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

1 MENEGHEL Filippo
SALASSO Nicolo'
AIMAR Alessio

4 GRECO Davide

5 MAGALDI Andrea
DI PIETRO Samuele

7 CARESIO Alessandro

8 MARQUEZ SANTANA Manuel A

9 RUGGIERO Marco

0 ORMEZZANO Andrea

1 CARESIO Edoardo
LONGO Edoardo

13 GENOVA Fabio

14 ALBERTO Marco

15 RAMOHITAJ Alvi

16 DI LUCCIO Alessio

17 AUDISIO Loris

18 CHIADO' VIRET Tommaso

19 MASSOLA Mirko

MOSCA Pietro Edoardo
GAI Alessandro

22 MASSA Federico

23 BARBIERI Emanuele

24 PREGNOLATO Davide

25 NOCITA Lorenzo

26 SCIACCA Orazio

BELTRAMO Riccardo

28 PIANO Davide

29 NEGRI Marco

30 BALMA MION Marco

CAVALLINI Lamberto

32 MALAVENDA Davide

33 GUERRINI Nicolo'

34 SIGNORETTA Luca

35 PAGANIN Luca

D'APICE Christian
37 BUSCA Davide
DI LONARDO Luca
39 PICCIONI Riccardo
40 DAYEH Muhammad Amin
MOSCA Mattia
SARRA Mattia
BEATA Pietro
44  GIUSTINIANI Riccardo
45 BEATA Tommaso
46 GIORDANO William
47 LUCARELLI Gabriele
ROBALDO Riccardo

49 CAVALLERO Luca

50 ODORIZZI Fabio
CAPELLO Tommaso

52 BONELLI Matteo
GUGLIERMETTI Gioele Leon
54 FORNONI Manuel
55 RUFFO Lorenzo
56 FERRARO Lorenzo Davide
57 CIAVUCCO Loris
58 RUSTICI Michele
TARTAGLIA Leonardo
PRIOLO Mattia

61 SCIARRINO Alessandro
VENEZIA Mattia

63 GARIGLIO Tommaso

64 BEDINO Michele

65 MANZO Matteo Michele

Torino,28/01/2018
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SOCIETA’

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Centro Nuoto Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Dinamica ssd

Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Rari Nantes Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Centro Nuoto Torino
Libertas Team Novara asd
Dinamica Sport ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Dynamic Sport

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Rari Nantes Torino
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Dynamic Sport

CS Roero

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Polisp Ovest Ticino

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Dynamic Sport

CS Roero

Rari Nantes Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
CS Roero

Rari Nantes Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

CS Roero
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

1'13.80
1'14.70
1'14.70
1'14.80
1'15.60
1'15.60
1'15.90
1'17.00
1'17.10 9.0
1'18.20 8.0
1'18.60 6.5
1'18.60 6.5
1'18.70 5.0
1'19.00 4.0
1'19.40 3.0
1'19.60 2.0
119.70 1.0
1'20.00
1'20.30
1'20.30
1'20.30
1'20.40
1'20.70
1'20.80
1'21.00
1'21.10
1'21.10
1'21.50
1'21.60
1'21.90
1'21.90
1'22.20
1'22.30
1'22.60
1'22.80
1'22.80
1'23.30
1'23.30
1'23.50
1'23.70
1'23.70
1'23.70
1'23.70
1'23.80
1'24.20
1'24.30
1'24.60
1'24.60
1'24.80
1'25.00
1'25.00
1'25.30
1'25.30
1'25.40
1'25.80
1'26.20
1'26.30
1'26.40
1'26.40
1'26.40
1'26.50
1'26.50
1'26.60
1'26.70
1'26.80

18.0
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POS COGNOME E NOME

66 CIPELLI Samuele
BASSINO Davide
DE ROSA Matteo
69 BELLI Sergio
GARINO Riccardo
71 OEBELS Alex
72 FERRARI Andrea
73 MARANGON Alessandro
BERTONI Alessandro
GERBALDO Gabriele
76 BARBERO Edoardo
77 FIETTA LAGNA Emanuele
78 MOLINATTO Luigi
79 CARRA Cristian
80 LIPA Vilson
81 CERRATO Pietro
82 BELLAFIORE Alessandro
83 SGOTTO Filippo
84 BORETTO Federico
DE PALO Gabriele Mario
86 MANCONI Dario
87 MONDELLO Nicholas
88 BERTERO Martino
89 TAGLIENTE Matteo
90 ROMANELLI Davide
91 BONANNO Nicolo'
92 STABILE Lorenzo
93 BORGI Gabriele
94 ROSSI Alberto
95 FRENTISOR Lorenzo Gabrie
96 MARSANI Lorenzo
97 TOSO Olmo Edoardo
FAVARO Pietro
99 SALERNO Simone
AMATEIS Riccardo
101 MAZZARELLO Tommaso
102 PAGANO Riccardo
103 GUGLIELMINO Matteo
104 POGLIANO Corrado
105 CASSONE Filippo
106 TURINI Omar
107 SPAGNUOLO Lorenzo
CUPITO' Francesco
109 OSTORERO Simone
110 CAGLIARI Andrea
111  NASCINBENE Luca Maria
112 BABA Edoardo Gabriele
113 RAVEDONI Luigi Giuliano
114 DECOSTANZI Alessio
115 ROGGIA NicolO
116 BOAGLIO Diego
117 BARALE Francesco
118 PASCHETTO Alessandro

NON CLASSIFICATI

GAIDO Andrea
Virata irregolare
IURLARO Cristian

ANNO
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2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006

2006

Nuotata irregolare (1'33.30)

GIAMMINUTI Nicolo'
SUMIN Maxim
GIULIANO Riccardo
ORLANDO Giorgio
GARELLO Emanuele
RUBBIANO Matteo
FABRETTI Alessandro
PADOVAN Marco Vuong
DIRARE Josef Amine

Pubblicata: 09/04/2017 ore 9:18

Torino,28/01/2018
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SOCIETA’

Nuotatori Canavesani
Rari Nantes Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Dinamica ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

CS Roero

Dynamic Sport
Dinamica ssd

Aosta Nuoto

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Dynamic Sport

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino

CS Roero

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

CS Roero

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Libertas Due Valli - Luse
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd
Dynamic Sport

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
CS Roero

Sisport Spa ssd

CS Roero

Dinamica Sport ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Asti Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Libertas Due Valli - Luse
Libertas Due Valli - Luse
Libertas Due Valli - Luse

Rari Nantes Torino

Dinamica Sport ssd

Aosta Nuoto
Dynamic Sport

CS Roero

CS Roero

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Aquatica Torino ssd
Dynamic Sport
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
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1'27.30
1'27.30
1'27.30
1'27.40
1'27.40
1'27.50
1'27.60
1'27.70
1'27.70
1'27.70
1'27.80
1'27.90
1'28.00
1'28.30
1'28.40
1'28.50
1'28.60
1'28.70
1'28.80
1'28.80
1'29.10
1'29.40
1'29.50
1'29.60
1'29.70
1'30.00
1'30.20
1'30.80
1'31.00
1'31.10
1'31.20
1'31.60
1'31.60
1'32.30
1'32.30
1'32.50
1'32.60
1'32.70
1'33.80
1'34.80
1'34.90
1'35.30
1'35.30
1'36.80
1'37.00
1'38.10
1'39.30
1'40.00
1'43.60
1'44.20
1'45.60
1'47.00
1'49.60

sSQ
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PUNTI Record
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